
 

United States Submarine Veterans, Inc.  

Northern Virginia Base 
SAILING LIST 
Last Name First Name Qual Rate Qual Boat Qual Hull Qual Year 

Batiza Rodey RM3(SS) Picuda SS382 1969 

Beavers James EN3(SS) Bonefish SS582 1966 

Bertine James R. YN3(SS) Barb SSN596 1971 

Billy George H.  LT Haddock SSN621 1981 

Bishop Deborah S.   Associate Member    

Bishop Stephen C. LTJG Patrick Henry SSBN599 1975 

Burke Dan YN1(SS) Corsair SS435 1960 

Byrd Bruce MT2(SS) Woodrow Wilson SSBN624 1972 

Castell Sean FT3(SS) Tennessee SSBN734 2019 

Cervone Ronnie  Philadelphia SSN690 2003 

Chatham Howard M. LT Seawolf SSN575 1971 

Chiles, Jr. Henry G. LT Triton SSN586 1964 

Clement William S. ENS Thomas Jefferson SSBN618 1978 

Cunnally Jr. John J. RM3(SS) Crevalle SS291 1961 

Cunningham Tony YN2(SS) Kamehameha SSBN642 1972 

Currer Jeffrey S. LTJG Spadefish SSN668 1985 

Davis Phil LTJG Pogy SSN647 1972 

DeBenedetto Thomas LT James Monroe SSBN622G 1977 

Decker William L RM1(SS) Raton SS270 1964 

Duncan Curtis LT Norfolk SSN714 1995 

Dunlap; PH. D. Samuel Strong EM2(SS) Darter SS576 1964 

Elguindi Nader LT Birmingham SSN695 1996 

Fannan III Frank J. ETR2(SS) Threadfin SS410 1961 

Fiebig Victor R. LTJG William H. Bates SSN680 1977 

Fortier Thomas ET1(SS) Lapon SSN661 1978 

Frick Robert E. ET3(SS) Sabalo SS302 1963 

Garverick Charles Michael LCDR Permit SSN594 1966 

Gray Arthur Taylor FTSN Salt Lake City SSN716 2005 

Gault David M. STS2(SS) Bremerton SSN698 2001 

Gilbert Shannon LTJG Augusta SSN710 1992 

Gilmore Robert A. QM3(SS) Entemedor SS340 1957 

Glover Robert Patrick LTJG Picuda SS382 1964 

Grabowski Ronald T. MT2(SS) Thomas A. Edison SSBN610 1973 

Guntang Ric CS2(SS) Marlin SST2 1968 

Hall Donald R. LCDR Newport News SSN750 1989 

Haller Brian Q. LTJG Kamehameha SSBN642 1973 

Haller Pat   Associate Member   

Hamly Dick LTJG John C Calhoun SSBN630 1968 

Huck James LTJG Snook SSN592 1982 

Jaeger Darlene G.   Associate Member    



 

Jaeger Steven Joseph ET2(SS) Patrick Henry SSBN599 1970 

Kaysak John M. LT James Monroe SSBN622 1985 

Kelley Richard SN(SS) Benjamin Franklin SSBN640 1970 

Kraut James CS2(SS) Albacore AGSS569 1968 

Kwiecien Michael ET1(SS) Finback SSN670 1977 

Lawton William HM3(SS) George Washington Carver SSBN656 1970 

Lehan William J. Jr, HN(SS) John Adams SSBN620 1977 

Leonard Jeff TM3(SS) James Madison SSBN627 1974 

Lindstedt John S. LTJG Kamehameha SSBN642 1974 

Martin Charles A FTB2(SS) James K Polk SSBN645 1985 

Maruzo Louis STS2(SS) Plunger SSN595 1964 

Mattran Edmund G. STS1(SS) Flasher SSN613 1968 

McNamara Francis Terry SMSN(SS) Tigrone SS419 1945 

Meyers Stan LT Ethan Allen SSBN608 1976 

Miller Robert B LCDR Albany SSN753 1990 

Moss Peter MT3(SS) Simon Bolivar SSBN641 1981 

Murphy John Mike FTG3(SS) Shark SSN591 1974 

Nelson Paul J LT Raton SS270 1958 

Nelson Teresa F.   Associate Member    

Newton John P. LTJG Simon Bolivar SSBN641 1994 

Niblack Michael MM1(SS) Guitarro SSN665 1977 

O’Brien Nancy   Associate Member   

Oliver, Jr. David R. LTJG George Washington Carver SSBN656 1967 

Oliver Timothy W. LT Sam Houston SSBN609 1972 

Overman John  Halfbeak SS352 1967 

Perrault, Sr. Thomas J. LTJG Trutta SS421 1972 

Peterson Patrick   Associate Member    

Phoenix Marie T.   Associate Member    

Poblete Antonio TM2(SS) Barracuda SSK1 1965 

Rempert, Jr. Ronald J. STS2(SS) George Bancroft SSBN643 1989 

Riethmeier Mark J. MM2(SS) John Adams SSBN620 1977 

Rocha Ben ETN3 North Carolina SSN777 2020 

Rosen Arthur H. RM3(SS) Sirago SS485 1954 

Sargent Ross L YN2(SS) Gudgeon SS567 1959 

Scala Peter A.  LTJG Nathanael Greene SSBN636 1976 

Shafer Mark YN3(SS)S Casimir Pulaski SSBN633 1985 

Shannon Tim RM3(SS) Sturgeon SSN637 1974 

Siegrist Paul W. LTJG Minneapolis-St. Paul SSN708 1986 

Smith Gary T. LT Thomas A Edison SSBN610 1964 

Smith Noland STS3(SS) Gurnard SSN662 1984 

Stroeh Aaron MT3 Nebraska SSBN731 2001 

Treece Stephanie LT Florida SSGN728 2014 

Truslow William H EN3(SS) Sam Houston SSBN609 1964 

Tucci Michael STS3(SS) Providence SSN719 1996 

Turner Lee O. MMFN(SS) Chivo SS341 1962 

Varone Michael R. CTT1(SS) Caiman SS323 1968 



 

Wallace George LT John Adams SSBN620 1976 

Wallace Penelope   Associate Member    

Waylett, Jr William J LT Sturgeon SSN637 1969 

Wenzel Kenneth E. LTJG Theodore Roosevelt SSBN600 1976 

White Michael J. MM2(SS) William H Bates SSN680 1978 

Whitener Clifford FTB3(SS) James Madison SSBN627 1972 

Woodall Jon LTJG Blueback SS581 1972 

Woodworth Lawrence SO3(SS) Sablefish SS303 1958 
 


